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870 1 KUBATA Jaroslav E-2 volná 2:29.32 2:28.58 2:26.82 4:55.40

964 2 KOUTSKÝ Dominik N2 2:30.40 2:28.94 2:29.70 4:58.64 3.24

777 3 BOČEK Jiří E1+2000 2:33.94 2:33.30 2:32.64 5:05.94 10.54

862 4 PLUHAŘ Dominik E-2 volná 2:36.43 2:33.53 2:33.11 5:06.64 11.24

677 5 CHAMOLA Michal E1-2000 2:36.37 2:36.99 DNS 5:13.36 17.96

404 6 SVOBODA Roman E1-1400 2:38.72 2:36.74 2:37.57 5:14.31 18.91

803 7 BURSA Luděk E-2 volná 2:40.71 2:37.11 2:38.27 5:15.38 19.98

362 8 TOPOL Michal E1+2000 2:42.58 2:40.01 2:37.44 5:17.45 22.05

410 9 VOLENA Jiří E1-1400 2:37.87 2:46.14 2:40.26 5:18.13 22.73

2866 10 BOCK Václav R nad 2001 2:40.29 2:42.76 2:38.69 5:18.98 23.58

801 11 BURSA Jan E-2 volná 2:40.41 2:42.04 2:40.44 5:20.85 25.45

705 12 JINDŘICH Majer E1+2000 2:46.19 2:41.45 DNS 5:27.64 32.24

633 13 MOJMÍR Pribula E1-2000 2:45.74 2:47.12 2:47.43 5:32.86 37.46

555 14 BOČEK Jiří E1-1600 2:46.41 2:46.60 DNS 5:33.01 37.61

820 15 WAINER Martin E-2 volná 2:47.40 2:47.53 2:46.37 5:33.77 38.37

398 16 ZAKOUŘIL Tomáš N+2000 2:40.22 2:53.76 DNS 5:33.98 38.58

124 17 VAŇHA Marek N-1600 2:47.96 2:46.71 2:48.72 5:34.67 39.27

372 18 NAUŠ Jiří N+2000 2:47.38 2:47.81 DNS 5:35.19 39.79

316 19 HOVORKA Roman N-2000 2:49.41 2:48.52 2:47.02 5:35.54 40.14

554 20 FRANK Jiří E1-1600 2:49.39 2:46.70 DNS 5:36.09 40.69

319 21 NĚMČEK Michal N-2000 2:49.58 2:49.03 2:51.12 5:38.61 43.21

107 22 KALISTA Jan N-1600 2:51.80 2:50.64 2:51.35 5:41.99 46.59

2088 23 PFEIFFER Max R do 2000 2:51.50 2:56.43 2:51.36 5:42.86 47.46

399 24 SEJKORA Patrik N+2000 2:52.37 2:51.58 DNS 5:43.95 48.55

982 25 VÁGNER David E2 volná/formul 2:56.74 2:55.05 2:51.99 5:47.04 51.64

322 26 JELÍNEK Petr N-2000 2:58.48 2:53.28 2:53.96 5:47.24 51.84

583 27 ČÍŽEK Jiří E1-1600 2:52.57 2:55.56 DNS 5:48.13 52.73

176 27 PROFELD ML Jan H-1600 2:55.47 2:52.66 2:56.01 5:48.13 52.73

1946 29 VALÁŠEK Václav předjezdec 2:56.06 2:53.17 DNS 5:49.23 53.83

766 30 MIKA David E1+2000 2:58.53 2:52.11 DNS 5:50.64 55.24

2005 31 TERŠ Zahrádka R nad 2001 2:54.38 2:56.90 2:56.61 5:50.99 55.59

673 32 ZELENKA Jakub E1-2000 2:55.90 2:56.90 DNS 5:52.80 57.40

307 33 ŠTRUPL David N-2000 2:58.09 3:00.49 2:56.55 5:54.64 59.24

82 34 KUNZ Kurt H-1400 2:59.77 2:58.38 2:56.35 5:54.73 59.33

787 35 SÝKORA Lukáš E1+2000 2:57.93 2:57.03 DNS 5:54.96 59.56

286 36 NACHTMAN Václav H+1600 3:00.75 2:57.43 2:57.69 5:55.12 59.72

76 37 PROFELD Jan H-1400 3:00.05 3:00.69 2:57.87 5:57.92 1:02.52

427 38 NEUMAYER Josef E1-1400 3:00.96 2:57.95 6:18.36 5:58.91 1:03.51

2372 39 PAFUMI Dominik R nad 2001 3:00.90 3:01.56 2:59.02 5:59.92 1:04.52

2613 40 BUBENÍČEK Petr R do 2000 3:00.27 3:00.74 3:01.24 6:01.01 1:05.61

154 41 VAŇHA Vladimír H-1600 3:00.83 3:00.43 3:05.73 6:01.26 1:05.86

224 42 JIŘÍ Webinger H+1600 3:06.38 3:02.09 2:59.45 6:01.54 1:06.14

300 43 PETR Novák H+1600 3:03.49 3:03.45 2:59.69 6:03.14 1:07.74

2631 44 BUBENÍČEK ML. Petr R do 2000 DNF 3:03.62 3:02.62 6:06.24 1:10.84

627 45 ŠAFAŘÍK Martin E1-2000 3:03.87 3:05.32 3:03.91 6:07.78 1:12.38

2108 46 BODNÁR Aleš R do 1600 3:07.03 3:05.35 3:02.47 6:07.82 1:12.42

2033 47 TERŠ Jiří ml. R do 1600 3:05.09 3:03.61 3:05.92 6:08.70 1:13.30

66 48 HŘAVA Jaroslav H-1400 3:06.08 3:03.75 3:05.70 6:09.45 1:14.05

966 49 KUDRNAC Vratislav N2 3:04.28 3:05.96 DNS 6:10.24 1:14.84

2006 50 DUSPIVA Luboš R do 1600 3:03.75 3:07.54 3:06.73 6:10.48 1:15.08

2002 51 DUSPIVA Martin R do 2000 3:14.15 3:05.88 3:05.69 6:11.57 1:16.17

2055 52 SKLENÁŘ Petr R nad 2001 3:06.82 3:06.90 3:06.02 6:12.84 1:17.44

27 53 MARTIN Zach N-1400 3:10.58 3:08.20 3:07.75 6:15.95 1:20.55

2007 54 ANDRYS František R do 2000 3:07.70 3:10.34 3:10.29 6:17.99 1:22.59

2337 55 KULICH Jan R do 2000 3:11.16 3:20.14 3:09.15 6:20.31 1:24.91

414 56 ZAJÍČEK Zdeněk E1-1400 3:17.23 3:11.31 3:09.76 6:21.07 1:25.67

88 57 KLASZ Karel H-1400 3:10.95 7:31.01 3:11.37 6:22.32 1:26.92

402 58 KROUPA Roman E1-1400 3:12.89 3:10.34 DNS 6:23.23 1:27.83

493 59 SIESER Jan E1-1400 3:13.42 3:13.46 3:10.62 6:24.04 1:28.64

1001 60 ČULÍK Miroslav předjezdec 3:13.21 3:13.56 DNS 6:26.77 1:31.37

700 61 NOVÁK ST. Petr E1-2000 3:14.20 3:12.78 DNS 6:26.98 1:31.58

83 62 OŘEŠPRUT Zdeněk H-1400 3:14.29 3:12.74 DNS 6:27.03 1:31.63

2127 63 ŠLAUF Václav R do 1600 3:21.72 3:16.66 DNS 6:38.38 1:42.98

252 64 BLAŽEK Jan H+1600 3:14.80 3:23.87 3:26.72 6:38.67 1:43.27

155 65 ČERNÝ  Lukáš H-1600 DNS 3:21.49 3:17.75 6:39.24 1:43.84
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2128 66 DRÁBEK Petr R do 1600 3:24.42 3:23.80 3:17.52 6:41.32 1:45.92

2143 67 BABKA Radek R do 1600 3:22.61 3:23.85 3:19.53 6:42.14 1:46.74

413 68 BRADA Lukáš E1-1400 3:23.53 3:23.75 3:20.60 6:44.13 1:48.73

996 69 BURSA ML. Jan Junioři 3:24.91 3:20.97 3:23.25 6:44.22 1:48.82

2004 70 SKOČOVSKÝ MILAN TICHÝ Ladislav R do 1600 3:25.96 3:23.94 3:24.69 6:48.63 1:53.23

1373 71 PUPS Pavel předjezdec 3:31.39 3:24.71 DNS 6:56.10 2:00.70

998 72 ADAM Bursa Junioři 3:32.59 3:34.80 3:32.34 7:04.93 2:09.53

2310 73 KADLEC Miroslav R do 2000 3:38.63 3:27.87 DNS 7:06.50 2:11.10

991 74 LUKÁŠ Blažek Junioři 3:41.97 3:42.11 3:36.45 7:18.42 2:23.02

2001 75 WEINHOLD Michal R do 1600 3:39.49 3:39.06 DNS 7:18.55 2:23.15

131 76 KNĚŽÍK Josef N-1600 3:42.43 3:45.06 3:43.06 7:25.49 2:30.09

992 77 LUCIE Blažková Junioři 3:57.50 3:54.70 3:46.25 7:40.95 2:45.55

909 78 ZILIAN Jens E1 - 950 4:00.36 4:02.04 4:02.08 8:02.40 3:07.00

43 79 ŠTUMR Petr Škoda CUP 4:07.78 4:02.27 DNS 8:10.05 3:14.65

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (2)

155 ČERNÝ  Lukáš H-1600 DNS 3:21.49 3:17.75

900 JAVŮREK Zdeněk E2 volná/formul DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (2)

624 HANUŠ Oldrich E1-2000 DNF DNS DNS

2631 BUBENÍČEK ML. Petr R do 2000 DNF 3:03.62 3:02.62

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (7)

218 MOSCATO Paolo E1-2000 2:53.02 DNS DNS

219 MOSCATO Jiří E1-2000 2:53.62 DNS DNS

388 HAUTSHAUSER Jan N+2000 2:59.89 DNS DNS

603 BAĎURA  Svatopluk E1-2000 3:10.62 DNS DNS

624 HANUŠ Oldrich E1-2000 DNF DNS DNS

641 KUBA Aleš E1-2000 3:18.09 DNS DNS

900 JAVŮREK Zdeněk E2 volná/formul DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (1)

365 SZMUDA Pavel N+2000 3:11.30 DNF DNS

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (30)

43 ŠTUMR Petr Škoda CUP 4:07.78 4:02.27 DNS

83 OŘEŠPRUT Zdeněk H-1400 3:14.29 3:12.74 DNS

218 MOSCATO Paolo E1-2000 2:53.02 DNS DNS

219 MOSCATO Jiří E1-2000 2:53.62 DNS DNS

365 SZMUDA Pavel N+2000 3:11.30 DNF DNS

372 NAUŠ Jiří N+2000 2:47.38 2:47.81 DNS

388 HAUTSHAUSER Jan N+2000 2:59.89 DNS DNS

398 ZAKOUŘIL Tomáš N+2000 2:40.22 2:53.76 DNS

399 SEJKORA Patrik N+2000 2:52.37 2:51.58 DNS

402 KROUPA Roman E1-1400 3:12.89 3:10.34 DNS

554 FRANK Jiří E1-1600 2:49.39 2:46.70 DNS

555 BOČEK Jiří E1-1600 2:46.41 2:46.60 DNS

583 ČÍŽEK Jiří E1-1600 2:52.57 2:55.56 DNS

603 BAĎURA  Svatopluk E1-2000 3:10.62 DNS DNS

624 HANUŠ Oldrich E1-2000 DNF DNS DNS

641 KUBA Aleš E1-2000 3:18.09 DNS DNS

673 ZELENKA Jakub E1-2000 2:55.90 2:56.90 DNS

677 CHAMOLA Michal E1-2000 2:36.37 2:36.99 DNS

700 NOVÁK ST. Petr E1-2000 3:14.20 3:12.78 DNS

705 JINDŘICH Majer E1+2000 2:46.19 2:41.45 DNS

766 MIKA David E1+2000 2:58.53 2:52.11 DNS

787 SÝKORA Lukáš E1+2000 2:57.93 2:57.03 DNS

900 JAVŮREK Zdeněk E2 volná/formul DNS DNS DNS

966 KUDRNAC Vratislav N2 3:04.28 3:05.96 DNS

1001 ČULÍK Miroslav předjezdec 3:13.21 3:13.56 DNS

1373 PUPS Pavel předjezdec 3:31.39 3:24.71 DNS

1946 VALÁŠEK Václav předjezdec 2:56.06 2:53.17 DNS

2001 WEINHOLD Michal R do 1600 3:39.49 3:39.06 DNS
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2127 ŠLAUF Václav R do 1600 3:21.72 3:16.66 DNS

2310 KADLEC Miroslav R do 2000 3:38.63 3:27.87 DNS


